&2

20304, SEnEZFE33%L =
IZBIT5FE A ERIE

BEZRDRFRFFIER

A%Al:%%xﬁj /”f}' >>JV)/
rAvkaAv—HREVFI—F*

B0 AT R

* http://rcfg.keio.ac.jp/




i ENEDH R

HAEBEFATLIE, TFFEADHF. RE1ZH
Y %o
1990 F R LG HERFVATLOEEARAENE

KR (ReT-TE-BF) ORBLEZAEEGTLDICL
T.EZBREDEZS|I25E-> TS,

HERBFVATLOWHEEHSTTE  EE €/ RT
L. BEVATL, DX AT L (MR-t SR E)
HEBUATLOEEEOHSHE

EVRAT L ERFIEDERMNERINDS,
SRATLEIEOA /A= B, AOZ

. 7 0—NILEFEVNST-RIEZBITHIGL . %'J
Axaﬂih\Z‘g‘ 7‘-&%)




| e DFE A
 TARA T ERARE G R

e 1: AMEXR: SEBEDTE
FEFEIADKRE

ODREL. #EEH

. 91)69ﬁc:co> E F (FExfabintFiEn) &&

RH=

. %Z)ﬁEéﬁﬁﬁd)ﬁ%ﬂﬂﬂ)%,

¢ 93)/DZ’/\-§_%%& :EJA

fE., ge D EME

e 2 1F ﬂéfﬁ *2&0)/%":

. %%AE’J*"“‘O):"‘-&

® 9;@%%0) 7 A Tﬁé)ﬁl@iﬁl RN

e,

T

- R GAET

RDIR

a“u'Fn

H X EFZEL

SRS




HEBDRERBALORIL (B BAAN)

EMHAERE- AOM@EREARTFRBADOAO#EISERYIER



HEETD LR (65m A LS B HMER: FHAAN)

EMHAERE- AOM@EREARTFRBADOAO#EISERYIER



FanDBRRETDT A
BE (%) % (%)

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

6

EdR&RE- N\OB@EMREATFREERDOAO#E (FF) LYIERK



SEEZEDHEFRS (65 LLLEE %)

EMHAERE- AOM@EREARTFRBADOAO#EISERYIER



FCICRIMBIRFEFETD
mRODE ZEEDRFE]

|

I—>

Hi # : Teugels, Jef L and Sundt, Bjrn(2004) & Y{ERL



tim (£ B H)

65EEFE R DRMDEY

XAk

=

k3

=)

65 B M CD RN DENE (3

-m-

30

25

20

| 0907

550¢

| 0507
' svot
ovoz
' se02
007
5707
0702
5107
0107
' s007
-| oooz
66T
| 066T
56T
| 0861
6T
06T
| 5961
0961
| 5s6T
0561
16T
Ge61
96T
1261
6061

6681

| v681

BEFBETEEmRITFIVIER



2040 FE 3655 L, s e — 2 (5 A)
65— 6975 & 1o LA _ BN gE 27 5

4500

4000

2010 2015

65k% LL_E A O DEREF A

3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0

2020 2025 2030 2040 2050 2060

M65~695 M70~74r MWM75ELILE

(& #Esd [EZMA)

k2441 A H#ERE) KD 1R

ENLAERREE - NORENIZERT T HAROREEHER AR (

10



BRIxE
45 - SR B b 3

EEESRBIED /NS R
R (RREH (PR /BB

DA Bt HOHET (RBE I (X FE a0 Fime s

i)

4
1=

HESE N E R\ ER

7E )

1829




70

69

68

67

66

65

64

63

NAE DB EE 5
=705%

2o0:25: 1 NEZH#HT LI
{RFEE:E F#n(BH)

1950195519601965197019751980198519901995

YO0 KERTEEILLT D
EOICESmEFRX S

REe | Rl X4
| W Of)
22é5 2. 26 65
2%25 1.94 68
2%? 1.7 69
2225 1.39 72

12




FEHEZELITHMN?

Il =& hr

KA TR DFEFF (5
rDRE

S ORLL V1) RO, 2) B
R EDBR) | 3) HERID 2

RIOAREFATALTHAOLTHRERTOF

ot A] BETE
R FEOKBRFETICKYERMTSRE

[THELR

*ﬁz eDIET

o RIZF

=]

TEHIXNDES

S FEHEEHTFT S

DHIZIE, %Ey&d)ﬁ(%%ﬂﬂ‘\bﬁ(?ji HiRID

REE EFRABIF & DHL:

TR T RZ#D) o




Hi 88 : 518 (2010)



F

AJ 3053 Pt

Hi 88 : 518 (2010)



FEM B EZIGH IR E I

1: 2014 E DM BIREET. 8 —AMH>b ., FEhZx=ELH.
TFPER  ERATFE T —ADS— X (RRES— Z)’Gliso

%RERMEF LG E IR SN T, fthF, B
F—AHF—R) TR ERMER. FHHalE ’C(i&b\:c‘:%

Eﬁgﬂéhf:o
2 Frft Al g7 — A T3

DX EE TOIRMTKEDETNFRISNSD,
3:RYUOBEATAZMEISERATENIL, 01555

Ehb . IEENEEGOBENHH>TH. £
“b'lijl;tﬁ%éﬁf%éb\ £

A4 - FEKEFICERFER)DETIE. ERSEE.
HERREZREDEMICOENS,

5: X ¥aBA%R

FED5IEEIFEMARROERIE.

HTIKEDHF - RED-DITBLETH S,

E4AFFIL20%., EIEFFIL30%

- <& BA B OD FF it Bl
FEKETRBEAIIRTZ/HT D,

_l__u:/\
r=1 B

F&ia




IRITIKENSDELRELEIRF(Hr—ADGE . EBFEDORTEEE
TEHLY)

ERFE LB DRIEZE(E
rT—2R)

160%

140%

120% 30%1&'?
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%

S

S ro QS

mnERESEILE witfErELE

EBFERELPIF L DEILE
(H7—X)

140%

120% 43%{&1:
100%
80%
60%
40%
1111
0%

§§&é°¥é§v%i-
U N
A A A

R EBRESTE mHAHITLE



FEXabLFmO5IS LIS

1 FEXIGFHIRFE6Sm AN DEZEIL, 20255F (B 1) . 20304 (
itli)’clkio’cméh\ FNLLED5|IZEEIFIXTEHEI IS TLY
Z3 P

2. EREFIF.60—64EDEAM . MARETELZHBEM THE
WZEBERNH D, (T3> 1)

S:MAME DR, ZIEFIBEER DEEY FBYTIFHER)MN
WRT/KEIZEZ SEEZTEE, (45FEMA47FEMA+67R. 49
FEMA+695%)

4 - FhHFEEMAHEZHASHOE D GRFMA . HFl £LDEE
AR EANDHEIE)

5:2030F I € AR EE 705K I1Z5|1Z= LT, REFIZ5E S
ENLEREL-IBE. 1508 NDFHEIHREE BN, 7O #R
FBATAREARZEBEI B A EMTES, (BEISNTLVELY)

lA




AN

20304

E[Z

FEXEHRIBSIZEEITFr—X
1508 A5 {E A




90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

X fabAn Fin - MAHE DR, HFED

A1

% R %D e LS E (r—RE)

% % > > 3 3 2
’1@'\5’ q,g”?g co%’%}’ (o(';%" 6{%* ‘oq’%' .‘&B‘;’

Ol Ol Ol e ‘%;s\
N g o N\ ~
% 3 s % e
O 0 s W >
va o4 e 5 ’
S s S S

mERFE mLfIE S migs (BREEER) migs (LHES) mAMNEE

20



80
70
60
50
4
3
2
1

o O o O

e Etn - MALAR DI R, FARIE
FHI2

2540

%
KEBRDHETEBTIRE (HT—X)
% % > » 3 » >
,19'\(9 ,]9"’0 _b%’%* _é’;@) _G%P _@%P %\,‘f“%/
G 3 & & ,{&
Ch e S W Na
N g N g v
,19"’ A ,19"’ >

mERFE mLHIE

5

B (ERFR) w0 (LFRD) miAEs

21



PRI FEENDIMAHBIE

| BRECAHEOBE((4—D) |

FrEAVELY
FEDr—2A

FEET=A
FEDr—A

NSRBI B S BEig
[CRBTFRIER (18I B —2) (RRE+BE2)
(FBIZELTEIE)

22



1: ABMER

"69mk &= COERA (FEXBMnFn) LERHER
MEm LI ADHEEFXETLTNSD N ?

MEmEEBITAERANITIETI S, LAOL, RABEDDIE

TIERELLLGU, RN RNBEIFIE T 9 5D, fFEmEH
BEIXIETLALY,

mENMEREE : BRI MR E SR

n%ajﬁfﬂ %i%ﬁf~;9<4=lll’fﬁ(%i%ﬁ§ﬂ) ;_ﬂ e

MEDNSANMEREEEHIZEIELTUL, 40EMN
B 1 2
MR (EVI5)MANEET,. RELTLS,

—




MEnE L ITEHBIBE A IMET 5LV
FUELTINSOR IDEILT S,

PR R 20BN 574 ETD3375A
EEEjJTZ ME (SR TEENEE
MBI R T ANE GREIE &N 8E

= UVVHERE (LRENEXNEE. S DWHERE [XFE R IERNEE

|_.| L\1?l|\\ (o)

Hartshorne, J. K., & Germine, L. T. (2015),When Does Cognitive Functioning
Peak? The Asynchronous Rise and Fall of Different Cognitive Abilities Across
the Life Span,

Psychological Science. doi: 10.1177/0956797614567339



Hartshorne, J. K., & Germine, L. T. (2015)



Mind-In-Eyes Task (Exp. 3] - —

Vocabulary (Exp. 2) - )—I—I
I:DigtSpen (.2 - ——JH
WM: Digit Span (replication) - | :

Wik Vil B2+ H—
Vsl elcaton) -+

WM: Digt Symbol Coding (Exp. 2) - I—I
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il

Fig. 3. Results of Experiments 2 (a, ¢) and 3 (b, ¢). The graph in (a) shows mean z-scored performance as a function of partici-
pants’ age and task in Experiment 2. The graph in (b) shows mean z-scored performance on the mind-in-eyes task as a function
of age in Experiment 3. For these two graphs, shaded bands represent standard errors. Box-and-whisker plots are shown in (c) for
hootstrapped age of peak performance on selected tasks in Experiments 2 and 3, plus replications. For each task, the median
(interior line), interquartile range (left and right edges of boxes), and 95% confidence interval (whiskers) are shown, WM = work-
ing memory.
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